
 

 
  DETAILS OF PURCHASE ORDERS PLACED AGAINST LIMITED TENDER DURING THE MONTH OF MARCH, 2013 FROM PURCHASE DEPT. KOLKATA 

  

             

Tender No. & Brief 
Mode 

of Bidding Bid No. of Nos. & Names Nos. &  Whether  Pur. Order / Name of Value of Scheduled 

Date Description Tender Type Closing  Tender of parties qualif- Names of contract Contract No. Contractor/ Contract date of 

        Date Recd. ied after tech. parties not awarded    Supplier (Rs. in completion 

            evaluation qualified to lowest   
 

Lakh) of 

              after tech. tenderer/   
 

  supplies 

              evaluation evaluated   
 

  (MM/DD/ 

                L1       YY) 

                          

KIS7889L13/04 Slave  Limited Single 28.12.12 1 Ashok  None Yes 7113459/KIS/ Ashok 5.58 13-05-2013 

of 06.11.2012 Cylinder etc         Marketing Co,      04 of  Marketing     

            Kolkata     13.03.2013 Co.,     

                    Kolkata     

                          
KIS8167L13/05 Alloy Steel Limited Single 04.01.13 3 3 None Yes 7113470/KIS/ Vinayak 9.47 31-07-2013 

of 03.12.2012 Stud Bolt         : Parveen Inds.     05 of  Business     

            P Ltd, Delhi     14.03.2013 P Ltd,     

            : Fix Fit       Kolkata     

            Fasteners Mfg             
            P Ltd, Kolkata             

            : Vinayak              

            Business P Ltd,             

            Kolkata             

                          

KIS8438L13/01 Asbestos Limited Single 25.01.13 4 4 None Yes 7113494/KIS/ Sohum 19.38 30-09-2013 

of 28.12.2012           : Sohum      01 of Industrial     

            Industrial     19.03.2013 Sales     

            Sales Corpn,       Corpn,     

            Kolkata       Kolkata     

            : Morris Balfour             

            & Co, Kolkata             

            : Anand              

            Associates,             

            Kolkata             

            : S D Industrial             

            Corpn, Kolkata             

KIS8437L13/01 Cotton  Limited Single 08.02.13 5 2 3 Yes 7113500/KIS/ Sohum 9.32 30-09-2013 

of 27.12.2012 Waste         : Sohum  : Textile   01 of  Industrial     

            Industrial Mills   20.03.2013 Sales     



            Sales Corpn, Stores,      Corpn,     

            Kolkata Kolkata     Kolkata     

            : Prakash : Gopaldas           

            Traders, Gokaldas           

            Kolkata Pamani,           

              Ahmeda-           

              bad           

              : Swastik           

              Textiles,           

              Kolkata           

                          

KIS7708L13/01 Manila Rope Limited Single 04.12.12. 4 2 2 Yes 7113523/KIS/ Jayshree 70.57 31-05-2013 

of 17.10.2012           : Chhotonagpur : Barin    01 of Fibre     

            Rope Works Chemical   22.03.2013 Products     

            P Ltd, Kolkata & Engg      Ltd,     

            : Jayshree Co,     Kolkata     

            Fibre Products Kolkata           

            Ltd, Kolkata : S. C.            
              Mullick            

              Mullick            

              & Co. Ltd,           

              Howrah           

                          

KIS8169L13/05 Bends, Limited Single 04.01.13 5 5 None Yes 7113531/KIS/ Weston  5.42 31-08-2013 

of 03.12.12. Plug etc         : Parveen Inds.     05 of Engineers,     

            Pvt Ltd, Delhi     22.03.2013 Howrah     

            : Chanda & Co             

            (Engg) P Ltd,             
            Kolkata             

            Kolkata             

            : R P Engg (P)             

            Ltd, Howrah             

            : Weston Engrs,             

            Howrah             

            : Udyog Corpn,             

            Kolkata             

KIS8377L13/05 Bend with  Limited Single 18.01.13 4 4 None Yes 7113536/KIS/ Weston  10.25 31-08-2013 

of 21.12.2012 coupling         : Chanda & Co     05 of  Engineers,     

            (Engg) P Ltd,      22.03.2013 Howrah     

            Kolkata             

            : R P Engg             

            (P) Ltd, Howrah             

            : Weston              

            Engineers,             



            Howrah             

            : Udyog Corpn,             

            Kolkata             

                          
                          

KIS8212L13/09 Globe  Limited Single 08.01.13 2 1 1 Yes 7113567/KIS/ Tirupati 13.27 15-07-2013 

of 05.12.12. valve         Tirupati S C    09 of Industrial     

            Industrial Bodak &   26.03.13 Stores,     

            Stores, Co (India),     Tinsukia     

            Tinsukia Howrah           

                          

KIS8171L13/06 Tyre with Limited Single 15.01.13 2 2 None Yes 7113583/KIS/ J K Tyre 5.54 15-06-2013 

of 03.12.2012 tubes         : MRF Ltd,     06 of & Inds. Ltd,     

            Guwahati     28.03.2013 Kolkata     

            : JK Tyre &             

            Inds Ltd,             

            Kolkata             

                          

KIS6199L13/05 Bends, Limited Single 17.07.12 5 5 None Yes 7113581/KIS/ R P Engg 14.87 15-09-2013 

of 04.05.2012 Elbow,         : Parveen Inds.     05 of (P) Ltd,     

  Flanges etc         P Ltd, Delhi     28.03.2013 Howrah     

            : Weston              

            Engineers,     7113582/KIS/ Weston 8.34 15-09-2013 

            Howrah     05 of Engineers,     

            : R P Engg (P)     28.03.2013 Howrah     

            Ltd, Howrah             

            : Udyog Corpn,     7113586/KIS/ Udyog 9.39 15-07-2013 

            Kolkata     05 of Corporation     

            : Paramount     28.03.2013 Kolkata     

            Forge, Mumbai             

KIS7971L13/07 Galvd. Iron Limited Single 21.12.12. 6 3 3 Yes 7113598/KIS/ S D  6.01 31-10-2013 

of 14.11.2012 Strap         : S. D. Industrial : Gupta   05 of Industrial     

            Corpn, Kolkata Trading Co,   28.03.2013 Corpn,     

            : Power & Kolkata     Kolkata     

            Controls, : Industrial           

            Kolkata Equipments           

            : Mayank  Guwahati           

            International, : British           

            Kolkata Electric           

              Mfg Co,           

              Kolkata           

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 



KID8700L13/02 Silver Salver Limited Single 05.03.13 2 2 None Yes 7508201/KID/ V Gulab, 9.32 As per 

of 24.01.2013           : V Gulab,     02 of  Kolkata   retirement 

            Kolkata     08.03.2013     date 

            : Infinium              

            Precious             

            Resources Ltd,             

            Mumbai             

                          

KID6813L13/08 Nemo Pump Limited Single 07.09.12 4 2 2 Yes 7905919/KID/ Netzsch 16.89 31-07-2013 

of 24.07.2012 with base         : Netzsch : Gutta   08 of Technolo-     

  and drive         Technologies Engineers   28.03.2013 gies India     

            India P Ltd, P Ltd,     P Ltd,     

            Chennai Kolkata     Chennai     

            : Roto Pupms : R S           

            Ltd, Kolkata Enterprise,           

              Neamatpur           
  


